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CLASSIC EXECUTIVE |
». HOME |
e Stunning 4 bedroom home in |
Seaesl exclusive subdivision only 45
mins to Pearson. Centre hall plan

o with large rooms, main floor
w1 office, sunroom  overlooking |

| beautiful landscaped yard with
Bl gazebo. Immaculate home with
1 all the features you deserve. Call
i Jennie* for your personal four.

ENJOY

el THE VIEW
‘hi Of Fairy Lake

L from this immac-

34 ulate 3 bedroom

*xawn
(JA'

LAST LOT AVAILABLE IN EXCLUSIVE
ESTATE! 5.4 ACRES! $359,900

hnod. Fabulous lot located clase to down, just north of the Glen, Pond,
- This lovely boe is super sharp, s spotless, and has tons of upgrades h‘mm:ﬁlﬁlﬂhﬂmmw by 40 acres private paridand
including hardwood floors, § haths, superb landscaping. fully fenced fol. me:bmudbytlwpmperty owmérs in this wonderfil small
(verksons park and greenspace! 05-664-30 development. Act today, tﬁﬁuanammmtyaialifehme.

A REAL STUNNER! $439.900
2700 SQUARE FEET
Beautifsl alnwsst neew 4 bedrosen home i 2 dynamic néighbourhood.

BUY NOT

RENT!!!

e Py  Call Blirabeth Doell* to view this great property el
; oy - mummmmmrmlm

. Zion's.  Large §

principal rooms, Superb 3000+ foot

..; I room ' -1 o M i

| 1arge bed 00ms S TIoar pow home on a 2 acre lot close to

der room and two || 3.4 368 |
car garage. Finished basement with rec room, gas fireplace town. 9 ce:lmgs, columns,

| plus den. Plus
hardwood, conservatory, 5

| nrivate patio.  fand 2 piece bath, Private back yard with deck and two sheds,
. p g% P baths, finished basement with
ALMOST STUNNING custom oak bar and
NEW 2300 SQ. FT, §; mure,..Be'auﬁﬁJ}lr? landscaped
| - BUNGALOW - HOME { and finished from top to
i Enjoy a morning Gnlarget lot back- } - bottom. Ahﬁa“t'ﬁl“? finished
| e on e e e horne, come andsee it tody
| entrance, upgrad- | :
entertain family 8] ed kitchen, g:an- R AR e Call Elizabeth Doell* for
| and friends in the ite counter tops. (.OR(.F()[ S E\FLI T!\ E H{}\lh your appointment

. Family room with
arge wmciows overlooking the rear of the property. Huge
| master bedroom with sidting area, two walk in closels and

ensuite with separate shower. Relax on the front porch |

and admire the beautiful treed boulevard and front fand-
scaping.

| spacious ONE OF GEORGETOWN'S FINEST
k:tahenffam:fy room area. 2 bedrooms and 3 piece
i bath in basement level & oversized two car
detached garage. All on quiet friendly street fronting
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| h.gunl 4 bdrm. 3 WR,
upgraded & landscaped,

1 i on huge pie lot. Heated
Pl i/ poal & sep large play
B8 vard. Hardwood in LR,

& M DR, Fam rm & kit. Gramite

foors 1n Indey rm & 2pe.

= (" paseboards, wide trim,
o A pot lighiy & French doors.

8 doors.

Prof painted. New sliding
MEBR with sep
shower & ofs tab.  Bsmt
insulated to floor. R WR.
Cold cellar.  $459,000)

Excellent location, Steeles,

W of Trafalgar. Zoned
M1, General Indus with

accessory com & res uses.

: 1_ o Stunning, 34 bdrm, open
S concept home with 1354
el ceilings & huge windows.

(Could be office urea. )

B i dus arca: - 4800 sq fi

(incl bsmt).

B | acre with privacy gates.

pkg for many vemcles &
private patio. Mun water
& sewers by end af 2006,

Fab §.)8s¢ estate w over

=9 1000 s it of living space.

SO Barn (40° x

4"y w 3 pak

8 borse stalls, Out building

(2.700sg 1 w heat & CAC

8 divided into: games rm

(756 34 f1); shop (1270

kg 1) w 2 offices & 2pe &

& 1n excel condinon.

West Gamfraxa* N&rth af Rockwood

utility gar (675 sq 1), all
Lo¢ on
privaic parcel w stream &

o 2 pands. Just N of Oustic

& 5 min E of Fergus. ~35
min to Georgelown & GO,

12" clearnnce,

Sparkling backsplit mlh I'u!l !uwu level
on premium, ple shaped lot with great
views, Backs onto greenspuace. Highly
upgraded. Incl: fndge, stove, dshwshe,
CAC, C VAC & water softener. 5329900

Brumptnn Lovely 3bdm, 3WR home
Separuie entrance (o fin bamt Eat-in kit
with w/o to fenced yard with patio & a/g
pool. Incl: stove, macro, dshwshr, fndge,

l washer & drver, CVAC & Intex pool.

Acton: me:h brk hom: on Jarge kot, 60°
x 166 N, backing onto large park. Walk
to schools, arena & shops! Hrdwd. Sule
entrance. Lower lev: Indry rm, bdrm, WR
& open concepl LR/Kitchen, 100 amperes,
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Guelph: iun.h 3 hiirm W garige & large
private, fenced yvard. Ceater of Guelph.
Quiet street. High ceilings, French

door, formal LR & DR. 671 x 1054 lot.
Windows recently replaced.  S189.900

Lovely, spacions 4 bdem, 2
i wishroo home on poivite
984 65 by 110 fL lot. Double
. d garage. Inground poal
ol (16°x 32°) & hol tub!
SRl Updated WRs. Renovated
a u kit overiooking DR with
RE L] walk.out 1o deck, hol tub,

4 pool & yard. Cabana &
shed. Rec rm with woxd
burming lireplace & ollice.
Located on quiet crescem
with guick access to Hwy

Georgemwn mgrﬂund paol + hut tub 7. W.C. &401. $344.900

W Rarg; secluded. picturesgue
o land with ~ 25ac maature
forest, 8ac bay, dac pasture,
nding nng & groomed
lﬁ"ih - 35 min o mrport,

el bungalow on knoll w MF
M Indry. 2 walkouts to deck
 under mature trees, Loc
next to 50 acre Agrecment

ﬁ"lllt(m. "-42.531‘., Gmnhelt pmtect&d Farest with groomed trails,

Sturming Olde © n_s,jnh Pl style home
+ sep gar/shop & studio backing onto
gorge & nver Focal pt: “theater™ Kit ol

“Moorecroft”. Authentic Qneen Anne,
1896, with ongnnal eclectic embelhsh-
ments. Impressive central ball. Hrdwoeod
floors. Glorious stained giass. g pool.
Det 2 car gor. Huge lot, 1327 x 1327,

Erin:2 Hi-Teck indus lacilities, 14, ¢i{!}
s ft (~S00 sq ft office], 1.37 ac. Crane
rails for 3 1on. Infcared nat gas radiant
heat. 16°clear. 7 drive-in dooss. 3 WRs.
o0 volis, 200 amps, 3 phase. Security.

NOT IN GRBENBELT

Georgetown: 6th Line, H.H. NOTIN
GREENBELT! In future growth area'

Natmral gas!  49a¢ of prume rmiand w
splendid § bdrm, 4 WR home. Indoor

arena. S car gar w shop, . 10 mn to 401,

Caledon: fine race horse facility. ~49
stalls. 4 large basns = new office/lab/
breedling burn. 2 tracks. Manager’s

of Aurport Rd. 19726 Mountainview Rd

Erin: Lovely 3 ixlrm on (ac of paved
rd close to all amenities of Erin. Eat-in
xit. Hardweod foors. W/o from DR &
LR to large deck. Fabulous views. Hi-eff
propance fumace. Drilled well. $319,000.

Halton Hills: Exquisite 4 bdrm, SWR.
estate w fin walkont lower level. ~ 10
min 407 al Hwy 25, U ppr.u!mi kit wath
2 Jepn-air staves, bl microwave, centre
1stand, gromate counder tops, extyn cubi-
nets. rof decorted. Hi-speed interner!!
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s '4 car garfshﬂn

Halton Hills: near Milton. 1239°F on
15th SR; 234" Fon Hwy 25. Gated. Lit
paved driveway. 4 bdrms, 3+ WRs, MF
Fam rm, 3 FPs, 2 cir gar.  Shop:(~18" x
32°). Rogers cable. 8 minto GO.




